
672 230  Shackleton MR.3 wheels
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GSi Creos (GUNZE)
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C137H77

Mr.METAL COLOR

TIRE BLACK
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672 230   

C 28H 18 STEEL

   Shackleton MR.3 wheels

R1
2 pcs.

R2
4 pcs.
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SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

REMOVE
ODSTRANIT

BEND
OHNOUT

OPTION
VOLBA?GRIND

OBROUSIT

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

REVERSE SIDE
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